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TITUS COUNTY AUDITOR'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

lanuaty 24,2022

Local Goyernment Code, ftle 4, Subtltle B, Chapter 114 Subchapter B, Article .O24 requires that the county
auditor shall pres€nt tabulated reports of:

1) The accounts of the county,

2)The county's receipts and disbursements of funds, and

3) Other items of interest, if any.

These requirements are met by the following reports:

1) Combined Statement of Cash Position (GEL 102),

2) Combined Statement of nue and Expenses (GEL 107).

Submitted by

Barbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor, January 24,2022

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTStul
Titus County Judge

Titus County Commissioner PR fl

Titus County Commissioner PR #3

Titus nty Commissioner PR f 2

Cou mmissioner PR S4
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DATE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ot/fi/2]22 TIME 11:04 COMBINED STATEMENI OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA
FI,ND NAME ACCOUNT N{OUNT ACCOIJNI

O1O GENERAI, COUNTY FT]ND }IAIN
MAIN
ArN 1. 000 . o0

MArN 2. s00 . 00
MAlN
MAIN 8OO. OO

}4AIN
MArN 10,351,2r7.09
MAIN

014 .]USTICE COT'RTHOUSE SECURITY MAIN 13,903.31

016 SECURTTY FEES FIND r'rArN 11,144.84

017 .rURY FIND IitAIN 5,000.00
ltArN 191,052.31

018 LAW I,IBR}RY FI'ND MAIN 2I,496,95

019 SPECTAL PRO.]ECT ROAD & BRIDGMAIN

O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FU\D MAIN
MAIN

021 ROAD & BRIDGE *1 FTJND MAIN 46I,943.82

022 ROAD & BRIDGE *2 FT'ND MAIN 3A6,749.85

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 PUND MAIN 419,458.88

024 ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND MAIN 471,914.06

025 CIIAPTER 19: FY2020 MArN

025 SAVNS GRANT MAIN 1,995.55-

027 HAVA CARES GRANT MAIN

028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY MATN 31,812,15

029 .]USTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-,'P2MAIN 70,449.48

O3O COI'NTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 17,095.51

O3]. HAVA SECURITY FUND MAIN
IIAIN 1. 6 88 . 55

032 CTI GRANT MAIN 4.595.65.

033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND MAIN 17,986.05

034 PR' - TRIAI, - CI,ASS C MISD. !'T'NDMAIN 836.00

035 AMERICAN RESCUE PI,AN GRAI.IT MAIN 3, 180, 552 . OO

035 VITAI, STATISTICS MAIN 11,525.53

GEI,1O2 PAGE 1

TDOA
Ai{OUNT

FUND
TOIAL

10,355,517,09

13, 903 .31

Ll,144 .84

L96, 062 .31

2-t ,496.93

45L,945.82

385,149.46

419,458.88

477 ,91A.06

1,996.55-

31, 8L2 ,16

!0 ,449 .44

17, 095 . 51

1,688.55

4,596.65-

17, 986 . 05

836 .00

3,1S0,552.00

r!,625 .51



DATE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

07/18/2022 TIME 11:04 COMBINED STA?EMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHEC(ING CHECKING TDOA
EI'ND NAI'IE ACCOUNT A},IOUNT ACCOUNT

037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIIT MAIN 191,176.01

O4O DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN 12,458.05

041 STATE FEES FUND IIAIN 1I'7,4'79.49

042 HOMEI,AND SECI'RITY GRANT MAIN

043 COT'NTY CLERI( R&M FI'ND IIAIN 235,A'70.09

044 DISTRICT CI,ERK R&l'| FUND MAIN L5,974.42

047 DISTRICT ATTORMY FT'ND MAIN 775.42

048 COUNTY AMORNEY FT'ND !4AIN 3,350.53

049 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUNMAIN 22,OO4.OO

O5O VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNVH INV TAX 416,856.01

051 FAMILY AND PRO'IECTIVE SERVICMAIN

052 CORONA VIRUS RELIEF MAIN

053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT SO SEIZED 22,4O7.I9

054 DISTRISI A]'IORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SE]ZED 29,955.03

055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUDRUG FORF 734,962.24
DRUG FORF

055 SHERIFF' FORFEITI]RE FIJND FORFEIT 4, 5OO , OO

so FoRFETT t7,999.49

057 CAPITAL MURDER FUND MATN 95,OOO.OO

058 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PRMAIN 6,444.98

059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND MAIN 3I,2'76.27

O5O 2017 VEST GR}NT MAIN

052 TITUS COU}IIY 2019 BOND 1&S 19BNDI&S

053 20r.7 r&s 2017 I&S
2017 r&S

054 2004 ROW r&S/2011 SERTES ROW r&S
04 ROWI&S

065 TIIUS COUNTY DEBT SERVICE FU'].2ABNDI&S 5.358,385.04
,12ABNDI&S

056 TI?US COUNTY 2012 "B' BOND I'12BBNDI&S
,12BNDI&S

GEL1O2 PAGE 2

TDOA
AMOI'N?

FI'IID
TOTAI,

19r, 1?6 .01

1-2,468.03

r17 , A19 .49

235,47O,09

15 ,974.42

175 -42

3, 350 , 53

22, O04 .O0

416, 856.01

t34,952.24

22,40',7 ,t9
29,956 -03

22,499.49

96,000.00

6, 844 .98

3L ,2't 6 .27

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

5.3S8,385.04



DATE 07/7A/2022 ?IME 11r 04

2A22 059 2016 t&S

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY GELIO2 PAGE 3

CHECXING
ACCOUNT

CHECKING
AMOUNT

IDOA
ACCOIJ'}JT

TDOA
AMOUNT

FIJND
TOTALFUND NAME

2022 067 2007 LOOP BOND

2022 068 TrrUS COt N:flY 2009 BOND r&S 09 BN'D T&S
O 9 BI\'DI &S

2 016 r&S
2 015 r&S

2004 ROW
04 ROW

LOOP
LOOP
LOOP CONST

OTLB I&S

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

COIVIM STORE

MAIN

MAIN

5 ,813 .6',7

2,216,95',7.94

5,413 .67

2,275 ,95',7 ,94

2422

2422

2A22

071 FEMA PREC. #1 201s-2015 MAIN

O?2 FEMA PRECINCT *2 2015-2016 MAIN

073 TI?US COT'NTY BELL 
"OWER 

FUNDMAIN

075 2OO4 RIGHT OF WAY

2A22 016 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FU},ID

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022 MAIN
INS
INS CLAIMS

2022 O9O DIS?RICT C],ERK AGENCY FUND DIST C
DIST C
DfST C
DIST C

I,K
LK
LK
LK

35,729 .4',7
3s, 191.93

523, 853 .04
335,849.50

CNTY CLK
CNTY CLK
CNTY CLK

747 t239.25
45,52A .60
76 ,lO4 .44

55,l6't .22

233,L63.39

221 ,501 .45

404 ,7AA .94

.01

55,461 .22

233,163.39

22't ,5O'7 .45

077

078

479

083

084

085

086

rEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016

FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2076

PREC d3 CERTZ GRAI,IT

COMMISSARY STORE

ELECTION FI]ND

MAINTENANCE BI,DG FUND

INSI'R}NCE FUND

2022

2022 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNI

2022 096 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

52,989 .2s
53, s12 . 11

l-16,530.03
50 ,2'70.96

091 COUNTY CI,ERK AGENCY FUN'D

404,'180.91

930,023.94

268,A'72.29

213 ,342 .35

BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

01

ACC?

ACCT

ACCT
ACCT



DA'IB 01-/LS/2022 TIIIE 11:04

ToTAL

COMBII{ED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY GEL1O2 PAGE 4

FUND NAME

2022 097 GENERAI, I,/? DEBT ACCOUNI GRO

2022 098 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

CHECRING
ACCOUNT

CHECKING
AMOUNT

TDOA
ACCOT'NT

TDOA
A!'!OONT

EUND
TOTA!

28,008,545.16

PAYROLL

28,008,545.16



w{IE oa/lg/2022 TIME Lt:0{
CHECI( ACCOUNT

COMBINED STATEI\,IENI OF CASH POSITfON FOR,JANUARY

CHECK

17,2rs,L54.36
416, 856,01
22,401 .19
29,956 .03

738,962.24
4, 500,00

l7 ,999.49
5,3s8,386.04
2,216,951 .94

55,761 .22
.01

930,O23,94
26A,812 .29
213,302.36

GEL1O2 PAGE 5

ACCOT'NT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

BAI.ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI-1NCE
BAI.ANCE
BAIANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI"ANCE
BAI"ANCE
BAIANCE
BAIANCE
BATANCE
BAI.ANCE
BALANCE
BAIANCE

MAIN
1,'H IN\. TAX
SO SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
FORFElT
SO FORFEIT
,].2ABNDI&S
2004 ROW

COMM SAORE
INS CI,AIMS
DTST CLK
CNTY CLK
BBB ACCT

TOTAL

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOIJ'NT

28,008,545.16

?DOA



DATE Or/7e/2022 'lltl( COMEINID STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES

rr.*r MoNTH TO DATE rrrrr
FUND NAME REVENUES EXPENSES

2022 GENERAL COUNTT FUND 44,131,16 499,607.52

2022 ,'USfICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY 9.23 .OO

2022 SECURITY FEE6 FUND 727.43 .OO

2022,ruRY FUND .00 18,803.58

2022 LAlil LTBRARY EUND 455.00 1,312.00

2022 SPECIA], PRO.'ECT ROAD & BRIDGE .OO .OO

2022 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND .OO ,OO

2022 ROAD & BRIDGE S1 FUND .OO 23,101,13

2022 ROAD & BRTDGE $2 agND .00 16,801,08

2022 RAAD & BRIDGE *3 FUND .OO 26.516,)I

2022 ROAD & BRTDGE #4 FUND . O0 11,984.82

FOR JANUARY THRU JANUARY

.rrir yEAR To DATE rrr...
REVENUES EXPENSES

5,5 95,53r.94 3,845,5{1.52

53 .08 .00

2,914 .76 .00

129,038.40 67,793.22

20,815.00 s,131.08

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

369,455.19 111,442.44

a28,333.14 21!,640.22

359,465.19 214 , 210 .44

425,20A ,46 1?8, 549.30

CBAPTER 19: FY2020

SAVNS GRAN'T

I{AVA CIABS C&AlrT

JOSTICE COURT TECHI{OI]OGY

JUSTICE COI,,RT TECHNOIOGY-JP2

COUNTI & DISARICT CR" TECH

I{AVA SECI'RITY FUND

CTI GRAIIT

PRETRIAI, INTERVEMION FI,,ND

PRE.TRIAI-CLASS C IiIISD. FUND

AIIERICAN RESCUE PIJAN GR'AIIT

VITA! STATISTICS

COUNTI CLERK ARCHIVE

DISTiICT CI,ER( TECH FI'ND

STATE FEES FUND

.00

.00

- 00

. oo

35 .98

82 .10

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2?1 .00

5,?30.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

4,595.65

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

.00

69. 13

1?6. 15

499.66

1.21

.00

4,245,00

835 .00

.00

1,034 .00

2r, 150.00

555. 00

.00

GEI,I O ? PAGE 1

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.00

t , 996.56

.00

2,565. 00

.00

' 00

20,211 .OO

4, 596 .55

821 .00

.00

.00

1,978,1s

.00

.00

.00



DATE 01118/2022 11:04 CoMBINED STATEII1ENT oF REVENUES AND IXPENSES

.r.rr lroNl1l To DATE irrrr
FT'ND NAIIE REVENUES EXPENSES

2022 HOi,IELAND SECURITY GRANT .00 .00

2022 COUNTY CLER( R&M FUND 6,05a.23 53 61

2022 DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND .OO .OO

2022 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND .OO .OO

2022 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND .OO .OO

2022 DISTRICT CI.( REC PRESERV FUND ,OO .OO

2022 VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT ,OO ,OO

2022 
'AMILY 

AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES ,OO 'OO

2022 CORONA VIRUS RELIEF .OO .OO

2022 SHERIFE' SEIZED ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2022 DISARICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT .OO .OO

FOR JANUARY THRU ,JAN!'AIY

.r... YENi TO DA1E rr.rr.
REVENUES EXPENSES

.00 .00

22,3a6.12 3.858.84

1, 384.06 .00

150.00 1,506.16

150 ,96 . 00

930.00 .00

138.60 918.5?

a,692.69 1, 692 .58

. 00 .00

, o0 .00

.00 .00

CEl,107 PAGE 2

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITUR! EUND

SHERIFF FORFEITURE AUND

CAPITAL I|URDER FUND

STATE CRIUINAI, AI,IEN ASAT PROC

SHERTFF COlIlI TSSAXY FUND

2 017 \,'EST Gi,AI\IT

tttus colrfrY 2019 BoND Ids

2 017 r&S

2OO4 ROW r&S/2011 SERTES

TITUS COUNTY DEBT SERVICE FI'ND

Trrus cot NtY 2012 'B, Bot{D lrs
2OO? TNOP BOND

TITUS COUNTY 2OO9 BOND tAS

2 015 r&S

8E!tA PREC. il1 2Ols-2016

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

951 .44

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2,2t2.69

2, 915 . 63

12, 000.00

. o0

44 .87

.00

' 00

.00

.00

?82,611.58

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

6,644.24

.00

.00

.00

10,550.54

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,612 .50

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00



DATE O1/IA/2A22 r7t04 COMBINED STATEMENT O!' REVENUES AND EXPENSES

rirri MoNTH lo DATE rrrrr
rUND IIA!'E REWNUES EXPENSES

2022 FEMA PRECTNCT *2 2015-2016 .00 .00

2022 TITUS COUNTY BELL AO ER FUND .OO .OO

2022 2004 RrGHT OF HAY .00 a,181.09

2022 r,OOP CONSaRUCATON rUND .00 .00

2022 FEMA PREC, 13 2015-2015 .00 .00

2022 FEMA PREC. {4 2015-2016 .00 .00

2022 PREC n3 CERTz GRANT .00 .00

2022 COM!,|rSSARY STORE .00 .00

2022 ELECTTON FUND .00 9,946.97

2022 MAINTENANCE BI"DG FUND 1,2OO.OO 5,847.68

2022 TNSURANCE FUND 93?.82 761,016.52

2022 DISTRICT CLER( AGENCY ET,ND .OO .OO

2022 COUNAY CLER( AGENCY FUND .OO .OO

2022 BAII, BOND BOARD ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2022 GENERAT FTXED A6SE1S .00 .00

2022 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP ,OO .OO

E'OR ,]ANUARY ?HRU JANUARY

r.rri YEttta To DATE rrrr..
REVENUES EXPEIISES

.00 .00

.00 .00

1,2a9.91 1,t49,160,52

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 ,00

.00 .00

4,437.43 ,00

1?5,000.00 45,105.24

184,730. ?9 E1 , L69.s2

461,!14.95 615,25O.52

.00 .00

. o0 .00

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

GE!10? PAGE 1

TOTAI, 59,535,15 ?94,810_84 9,029!914.84 6,617.353,2t


